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Alternate Row
Number
1 28
2 28
3 28
4 28
5 28
6 28
7 28
8 29
9 29
10 29
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Alternates List - 2025 NCAA Division Il Championships

Swimmer

Pierson, Jennifer
Murphy, Olivia

Dressel, Rae Ann

Bikadi, Kaysha
Murray, Hannah
Whitmore, Alyssa
Wilhelmsen, Matilyn
Delkeskamp, Pia
Davis, Kaley

Dancsok, Dorka

Team

Colorado School of Mines
Delta State University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Simon Fraser University
Delta State University
Simon Fraser University
Hillsdale College
Delta State University
Delta State University

University of Alaska
Fairbanks

Event

200 FR SCY
100 BK SCY
100 BR SCY

200 BK SCY
200 BR SCY
100 FL SCY
1650 FR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BK SCY
400 IM SCY

Entry Time

1:50.52
55.15
1:02.92

2:00.96
2:17.90
55.47
17:11.15
1:02.95
55.20
4:25.99

Standard

(ve)

@ W ™ W W W W

Percent
Rank

0.973816
0.969352
0.969032

0.966154
0.963625
0.960652
0.959664
0.968540
0.968417
0.965181

Secondary
Event

100 FR SCY
50 FR SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BR SCY
100 FR SCY
1000 FR SCY
200 IM sCY
200 BK SCY
100 BR SCY

Ly

* B

Secondary
Percent
Rank

0.965029
0.965974

0.955335
0.960347
0.971498
0.950737
0.954016
0.954188
0.951008



